Cold-Formed Steel
Construction Connectors
2
  TABLE OF CONTENTS
Floor-to-Floor
Connectors
Hurricane
Ties

No.
Drill Bit
Dia.
(mm)
Wrench
Size
(mm)
Quantity
Per
Inner Box
Per
Carton
THD08 x 80 THD08080MG
8 13
50 200
THD08 x 100 THD08100MG 50 200
THD08 x 120 THD08120MG 50 100
THD08 x 140 THD08140MG 50 100
THD10 x 60 THD10060MG
10 15
50 200
THD10 x 80 THD10080MG 50 200
THD10 x 90 THD10090MG 50 200
THD10 x 100 THD10100MG 50 200
THD10 x 120 THD10120MG 50 100
THD10 x 140 THD10140MG 50 100
THD10 x 160 THD10160MG 50 100
THD12 x 75 THD12075MG
12 18
20 80
THD12 x 110 THD12110MG 20 80
THD12 x 130 THD12130MG 20 80
THD12 x 150 THD12150MG 20 80
THD16 x 130 THD16130MG
16 24
10 40
THD16 x 150 THD16150MG 10 40
THD20 x 150 THD20150MG
20 30
5 20
THD20 x 170 THD20170MG 5 10
Size
(mm)
Model
No.
Drill Bit
Dia.
(mm)
Wrench
Size
(mm)
Quantity
Per
Inner Box
Per
Carton
THD08 x 80 THD08080
8 13
50 200
THD08 x 100 THD08100 50 200
THD08 x 120 THD08120 50 100
THD08 x 140 THD08140 50 100
THD10 x 60 THD10060
10 15
50 200
THD10 x 80 THD10080 50 200
THD10 x 90 THD10090 50 200
THD10 x 100 THD10100 50 200
THD10 x 120 THD10120 50 100
THD10 x 140 THD10140 50 100
THD10 x 160 THD10160 50 100
THD12 x 75 THD12075
12 18
20 80
THD12 x 110 THD12110 20 80
THD12 x 130 THD12130 20 80
THD12 x 150 THD12150 20 80
THD16 x 130 THD16130
16 24
10 40
THD16 x 150 THD16150 10 40
THD20 x 150 THD20150
20 30
5 20
THD20 x 170 THD20170 5 10
Titen HD® Anchor Product Data - Zinc Plated Titen HD® Anchor Product Data - Mechanically Galvanised
ETA-12/0060
ETAG 001-1 Option 1
1. Drill hole 2. Clean hole 3. Set anchor with an impact wrench 4. Check connection